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250/-

350/-

200/-

250/-

150/-

200/-

(20 MIN.)

2500/-*

2500/-*

4000/-*

5000/-*

1000/-*

1200/-*

500/-*

2500/-*

500/-

0/-50

850/-

Kids Haircut (Below 5 Years)

Haircut with Wash

Shave \ Beard Trimming

Beard Styling

Hair Wash & Conditioning

Styling

Smoothening

keratin

otoxB

Biotin

Note : *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.

(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)



Note :  To attain the best results, regular sittings with

home care are advised by our experts.



SCALP THERAPY 

Sensitivity

Dandruff

Hair Fall

                        NASHI

2000/-*

2000/-*

1500/-*

1500/-*

1000/-*

1000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

2000/-*

—

2200/-*

2200/-*

Hair Care

Note :  *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.

(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)

LOREAL 



TOP BRANDS THAT WE HOST FOR BEST 

SKIN RESULTS

KAYLON

facials derived from environmentally sound processes, one for

each skin condition.

 OREGON

ingredients for a radiant and refreshed complexion. Experience 

the beauty of Oregon's skin care secrets, revealing your best skin yet.

CASMARA

edge formulations made to hydrate, feed, and protect the skin,

leaving it feeling and looking brilliant.

Note :  To attain the best results, regular sittings with

home care are advised by our experts.



BLEACH / DTAN

Face & Neck

Back / Front

Arms / Legs

600/-

0/-90

0/-90

WAXING

Forehead / Cheeks / Nose  / Ears

Full Face

Full Arms

LegsHalf 

Underarms

Front / Back

200/-

00/-7

800/-

0/-100

300/-

1000/-

100/-

100/-

300/-

 Care

Note :  *Price may vary depending upon the texture & hair length.

(Prices are exclusive of government taxes)





With Clean up

With Facial

1000/-

2500/-

HYDRA ADD ON

 SkinCare

CASMARA

5500/-

5500/-

5500/-

5500/-

5500/-

(Prolixr)Glass skin

 

Glow Facial

Hydration

Sebum control

Age Rewind





700/-

900/-

1500/-

 Hand & Feet

600/-

200/-

200/-





 Groom





ELITE MEMBER

AND OTHER EXCITING OFFERS 

VALID AT ALL CUT&STYLE & ELEVE OUTLETS ACROSS INDIA FOR 1 YEAR. 
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